GYMSAC (DRAWSTRING BAG)

B1207

Bring on the joy and have some fun with ;-/
our convenient and informal gymsac
(drawstring bag) for all occasions.

Available in two sizes, adult and child. ;

Made from durable 100% GRS-certified A\ 4|
recycled cottonin 235 gsm quality. A\ A\ /

Available in multiple colours.

Product Specifications

Product number and name
Material
Certifications

Product dimensions (cm)
String length (cm)
Printarea front/back of bag (cm)

Minimum order quantity (MOQ)
Regular carton quantity

Inner unit quantity

Carton weight (kg)

Carton dimensions (cm)

Available colours

B1207 — Gymsac

235 gsm,100% recycled pre-consumer cotton
GRS, Sedex SMETA, ISO 9000:2015,1S014001:2015
Adult: W40 x H45

Child: W35xH30

Adult: W40 x H41
Child: W35 xH31
50

100

50

18

45x45x45

For orders under 2000 pieces: natural, black, and cool grey
For order over 2000 pieces: any Pantone colour.
Strings available in any colour, regardless of quantity.




